2020 SUMMER CALENDAR

2 WEEK MAY Session
Only one (1) May Term class may be taken. Check BANNER WEB for class schedule changes.

May 11, Monday Classes Begin
May 11, Monday Last Day to Add and Last Day to Drop with 100% Tuition Only Refund
May 14, Thursday Last Day to Drop a May Term Class-No Tuition Refund
May 22, Friday Last Day of Class
May 28, Thursday, 10:00 a.m. Grades Due

10-Week Summer Session

May 25, Monday - Memorial Day Holiday Offices Closed; No Day or Night Classes
May 25, Monday, 2:00 p.m. Residence Halls Open
May 26, Tuesday Day and Evening Classes Begin
May 27, Wednesday Writing Proficiency Exam
May 28, Thursday Last Day to Drop a 10-Week Course with a 100% Tuition Only Refund
May 28, Thursday Last Day to Register or Add a 10-Week Course
July 3, Friday, Independence Day Holiday Offices Closed, No Day or Night Classes
July 10, Friday Last Day to Drop a 10-Week Course
July 24, Friday Application for August 2020 Degree Deadline
July 30, Thursday Last Day of 10-Week Classes
July 30, Thursday Final Exams for 10-Week Session Classes
*Please note that night class exams will be given on the last night the class meets*
July 31, Friday Award Degrees

Summer 5-Week Session |

May 25, Monday - Memorial Day Holiday Offices Closed; No Day or Night Classes
May 25, Monday, 2:00 p.m. Residence Halls Open
May 26, Tuesday 5-Week Session | Day and Night Classes Begin
May 27, Wednesday Last Day to Drop a 5-Week Session I Class With 100% Tuition Only Refund
May 27, Wednesday Last Day to Register or Add a 5-Week Session | Course
May 27, Wednesday Writing Proficiency Exam
June 4-5 Thursday-Friday Freshmen | Orientation
June 8-9, Monday-Tuesday Freshmen Il Orientation
June 10, Wednesday Last Day to Drop a 5-Week Session | Course
June 18, Thursday Transfer 11 Orientation
June 25, Thursday Last Day of 5-Week Session | Classes
June 25, Thursday Final Exams for 5-Week Session | Course
July 1, Wednesday 10:00 a.m. Grades Due
July 24, Friday Application for August 2020 Degree Deadline
July 31, Friday Award Degrees

Continued on Next Page



Summer 5-Week Session 11

NOTE: Students attending only 2nd Session classes may register online after being admitted through the Admissions Offices.

June 29, Monday 5-Week Session Il Classes Begin
June 30, Tuesday Last Day to Drop a 5-Week Session Il Course With 100%
Tuition Only Refund

June 30, Tuesday Last Day to Register or Add a 5-Week Session Il Course
July 3, Friday — Independence Day Holiday Offices Closed, No Day or Night Classes
July 15, Wednesday Last Day to Drop or Withdraw From a 5-Week Session 11
Course

July 22, Wednesday Transfer 111 Orientation
July 23-24, Thursday, Friday Freshmen I11 Orientation
July 24, Friday Application for August 2020 Degree Deadline
July 30, Thursday Last Day of 5-Week Session Il Classes
July 30, Thursday Final Exams for 5-Week Session Il Classes
July 31, Friday 10:00 a.m Grades Due

July 31, Friday Award Degrees




